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May 202225 April 2022 - 
1 May 2022

Monday 25 April
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  (VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 27 April
09:30 - 11:00 Minister Burke to Speak to an Audience of the 
British Irish Chamber of Commerce  (13 Merrion Square North 
Dublin D02 HW89) - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 23:00 Dáil potentially voteable (Dáil Éireann LH) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Friday 29 April

Tuesday 26 April
Dáil resumes  - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Dáil voteable  (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 28 April

Burke (Housing)
10:00 - 10:15 National Womens Council Social media toolkit 
launch  (Boardroom Buswells Hotel) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:30 - 11:30 Commencment Matters (Seanad Chamber) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
11:30 - 12:00 Affordable Housing Update (VC) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
13:00 - 14:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 30 April

Sunday 1 May

Front Bench Cover (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
08:30 - 08:45 Radio Kerry Interview (From car)
09:15 - 09:45 Age Friendly Ireland video (Custom House) - Peter 
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June 20222 May 2022 - 
8 May 2022

Monday 2 May
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 4 May

Friday 6 May
12:30 - 14:00 Farewell Lunch for Ambassadors of UAE and 
Pakistan  (Iveagh House) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Tuesday 3 May

Thursday 5 May
10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQs (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 16:30 Planning Advisory Group Meeting (Farmleigh 
House Phoenix Park) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Saturday 7 May

Sunday 8 May

16:30 - 18:30 Dáil Voteable - Peter Burke (Housing)
17:00 - 18:00 Planning Advisory Forum Briefing  (VC) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

14:00 - 15:00 LQ + QPL (Dáil Éireann) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:35 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:10 - 15:40 Oral PQ Briefing - Peter Burke (Housing)
16:00 - 16:30 Update on foreshore Matters (VC) 

14:30 - 16:00 8th meeting of the Programme Board (Webex)
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June 20229 May 2022 - 
15 May 2022

Monday 9 May
11:00 - 12:30 Europe Day School Visit  (Mullingar )
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 11 May
10:30 - 12:30 MSP Green Schools Awards  (Ferrycarrig Hotel 
Wexford) - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:00 - 16:00 Meeting with Deputy Joe Carey (Leinster House) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 13 May

Tuesday 10 May

Thursday 12 May

10:30 - 11:30 Commencement Matters (Seanad ) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
13:15 - 15:00 Statements on local Government (Seanad ) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)

Saturday 14 May

Sunday 15 May

15:30 - 16:30 FG Subgroup on Climate Action, Housing & 
Transport (Microsoft Teams Meeting) 

14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
15:30 - 16:00 Meeting with Niall Cussen  - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

17:45 - 18:45 Topicals - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:45 - 20:00 PMB: Wildlife Act - Peter Burke (Housing)

10:00 - 12:00 Hospice Coffee Morning - (Mullingar) -Peter Burke

09:00 - 10:00 Ministerial Management Board Meeting (VC) - 
Peter Burke (Housing)

Front Bench Cover (Dáil Chamber Leinster House) - Peter Burke
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June 202216 May 2022 - 
22 May 2022

Monday 16 May
11:30 - 12:30 Cabinet Committee on Social Affairs and Equality 
(VC) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 18 May
10:30 - 10:45 Minister arrives in Tullamore Library (Tullamore Co 
Offaly R35 X226) - Peter Burke (Housing)
10:45 - 11:45 Meeting with Community Forum - brief 
presentation (Library in Tullamore) - Peter Burke (Housing)
11:45 - 13:15 Presentation on Tullamore URDF followed by a 
walk around  (Tullamore and Acres' Folly) - Peter Burke (Housing)
13:30 - 13:58 Lunch (Tullamore Muncipal District Offices) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 15:00 Heritage site visit (Geashill village) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)
18:45 - 20:30 Dáil Voteable - Peter Burke (Housing)

Friday 20 May

Tuesday 17 May
10:00 - 11:30 SIRO Launch Event, Longford (Longford Arms Hotel)
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 19 May

Saturday 21 May

Sunday 22 May
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June 202223 May 2022 - 
29 May 2022

Monday 23 May
14:00 - 14:30 Weekly A/Sec Meeting  - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 25 May
11:00 - 12:00 Constituency Event 

Friday 27 May

Tuesday 24 May
10:00 - 11:30 INTERREG VA cross-border Source to Tap Project 
Conference (The Lough Erne Resort in County Fermanagh. ) - Peter 
Burke (Housing)
14:00 - 16:00 Presentation of Ambassador Credentials (Áras an 
Uachtaráin) - Peter Burke (Housing)
14:30 - 15:00 Order of Business Vote - Peter Burke (Housing)
18:30 - 19:30 PMB: Short-term Lettings Enforcement Bill 2022 
(Opening Speech and hour) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Thursday 26 May

Saturday 28 May

Sunday 29 May

13:45 - 14:15 LH -Ballymore Thursday Club Active Retirement 
visiting LH (12 members) Carol Cunningham (Leinster House) - 
Peter Burke
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Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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27 28 29 30

June 202230 May 2022 - 
5 June 2022

Monday 30 May
11:00 - 15:00 Disability & Older Persons Showcase Day 2022 
(The Bloomfield House Hotel Mullingar) - Peter Burke (Housing)

Wednesday 1 June
16:00 - 16:30 Wind Energy meeting (Leinster House) - Peter Burke 
(Housing)

Friday 3 June

Tuesday 31 May

Thursday 2 June

Saturday 4 June

Sunday 5 June


